Tuesday Feb 6th

Wednes

Feb 7th

Saturday Feb 9th

Saturday Feb 10th

Sunday

Feb 11th

7:00pm
7:00pm

6:45pm
8:00pm
7:00pm

7:00am
8:15am
9:30am
10:45am
11:15am
1:30pm
7:00am
8:30am
10:00am
11:45am
2:00pm
4:15pm
6:30pm
7:30am
9:00am
10:30am
12:45pm
3:00pm
7:00am
8:30am
10:00am
12:15pm
2:00pm
3:45pm
6:45pm
7:00am
8:30am
10:00am
11:45am
2:45pm
1:00pm
3:15pm

7:00am
8:30am
10:00am
11:45am
4:15pm
5:45pm
7:15am
8:45am
10:15am
12:00pm
1:45pm
4:00pm
7:30am
9:00am
10:45am
2:30pm
4:15pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
7:00am
8:30am
10:30am
2:00pm
4:15pm
6:30pm
4:00pm
6:15pm

9:15pm
9:15pm

8:15pm
10:15pm
9:15pm

8:15am
9:30am
10:45am
11:00am
1:15pm
3:30pm
8:15am
9:45am
11:30am
1:45pm
4:00pm
6:15pm
8:45pm
8:45am
10:15am
12:30pm
2:45pm
5:00pm
8:15am
9:45am
12:00pm
1:45pm
3:30pm
5:15pm
9:00pm
8:15am
9:45am
11:30am
1:45pm
4:45pm
3:00pm
5:30pm

8:15am
9:45am
11:30am
1:15pm
5:45pm
6:45pm
8:30am
10:00am
11:45am
1:30pm
3:45pm
6:00pm
8:45am
10:30am
12:45pm
4:00pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:45pm
8:15am
10:15am
12:30pm
4:00pm
6:15pm
8:45pm
6:15pm
7:45pm

Stavely
Stavely

Pason Gold
Murray
Piper

Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Murray
Murray
Murray
Murray
Murray

Piper

Piper

Piper

Piper

Piper

Piper

Piper

SSSR
SSSR
SSSR
SSSR
Qilfields
Stavely
Stavely

Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Green
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Pason Gold
Murray
Murray
Murray

Piper

Piper

Piper

Piper

Piper

SSSR
SSSR
SSSR
SSSR
SSSR
SSSR
Qilfields
Blackie

Initiation Bruins, Canadians, Flyers
Initiation Lightning, Wild, Flames, Leafs
Initiation Pens, Sens and Wings

Leaque weekend 15

Bantam 2 Tier 2 vs Foothills Provincial
Bantam 1 Tier 1 vs Lethbridge Provincial
Novice 1 Gold vs Novice Green CAHL
Midget 2 Tier 2 vs Innisfail CAHL
Midget 3 Tier 4 vs Foothills Provincial

Jamboree Game
Jamboree Game
Jamboree Game

Clean up Clean up
OPEN OPEN
Peewee 5A Gold Tier 5 vs Chestermere CAHL
Game
Female Atom House White vs Green Game TBC Green
CAHL
Female Bantam B Gold vs Calgary RMHFL
Peewee 1 Tier 1 vs Chestermere CAHL
Peewee 2 Tier 2vs 3 C's CAHL
OPEN
Game
Game
Female Atom A Tier 4 CAHL
Provincial
Female Atom B vs Lethbridge Provincial/RMFHL
Game
Game
OPEN
Okotoks Peewee House C vs Cochrane  Rockies
Okotoks Bantam House C vs Cochrane  Rockies
Okotoks Bantam House D vs Airdrie Rockies
Okotoks  Midget House C vs Canmore Rockies
Game
Game
CAHL
Bantam 3 Tier 4 vs Sundre CAHL
Bantam 4 Practice Practice
Female Peewee B White vs Lethbridge RMFHL
Bantam 5A Green Tier 5 vs Kainai CAHL
Game
Game
CAHL
Female Atom A Tier 4 CAHL
Female Atom House White vs Calgary Game

OPEN
S Game
Game
CAHL
CAHL

Okotoks  Midget House B vs Airdrie Rockies
Female Peewee B Gold vs Strathmore RMFHL
Game

Okotoks Peewee B House Practice
Peewee 3 Tier2vs 3C's CAHL
Okotoks Bantam House D vs Airdrie Rockies

RMFHL
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Game
Game

Female Bantam B Gold vs Calgary

Female Midget B vs Canmore RMFHL
Female Peewee B Green vs Medicine Hat RMFHL
Bantam 1 Tier 1 vs Chestermere CAHL
Female Midget A vs Calgary RMFHL
OPEN
CAHL

moved from Blackie

moved from Saturday



