League weekend 15

Tuesday	Feb 6th	7:00pm	9:15pm	Stavely	I	Bantam 2 1	Fier 2 vs Foothills		Provincial	
Wednes	Feb 7th	7:00pm	9:15pm	Stavely	I	Bantam 1 7	Fier 1 vs Lethbridge		Provincial	
Saturday	Feb 9th	6:45pm 8:00pm	8:15pm 10:15pm	Pason Gold Murray			old vs Novice Green er 2 vs Innisfail		CAHL CAHL	
		7:00pm	9:15pm	Piper		•	er 4 vs Foothills		Provincial	
Saturday	Feb 10th	7:00am	8:15am	Pason Green			dians, Flyers	Jamboree		
		8:15am	9:30am	Pason Green	Initiation Lig	ıhtning, Wil	d, Flames, Leafs	Jamboree	Game	
		9:30am	10:45am	Pason Green	Initiation Pe	ns, Sens a	nd Wings	Jamboree		
		10:45am	11:00am	Pason Green		Clean up			Clean up	
		11:15am	1:15pm	Pason Green			OPEN		OPEN	
		1:30pm	3:30pm	Pason Green	_ <mark> </mark>	Peewee 5A	Gold Tier 5 vs Cheste	ermere	CAHL	
		7:00am	8:15am	Pason Gold		Novice Hou	use Lightning vs Oilme	<mark>n</mark>	Game	
		8:30am	9:45am	Pason Gold			om House White vs Gr	een	Game	TBC Green
		10:00am	11:30am	Pason Gold	<u>, </u>	Atom 1 Gol	ld vs Foothills		CAHL	
		11:45am	1:45pm	Pason Gold	I	Female Ba	ntam B Gold vs Calga	ry	RMHFL	
		2:00pm	4:00pm	Pason Gold		Peewee 1	Tier 1 vs Chestermere		CAHL	
		4:15pm	6:15pm	Pason Gold	<mark>.</mark>	Peewee 2	Tier 2 vs 3 C's		CAHL	
		6:30pm	8:45pm	Pason Gold			OPEN		OPEN	
		7:30am	8:45am	Murray	į.	Novice Hou	use Derricks vs Rigger	S	Game	
		9:00am	10:15am	Murray	<u>, </u>	Atom Hous	e Oilers vs Foothills		Game	
		10:30am	12:30pm	Murray	I	Female Ato	om A Tier 4 <mark>vs Indus</mark>		CAHL	
		12:45pm	2:45pm	Murray	,	Atom 2 Tie	r 2 vs Coaldale		Provincial	
		3:00pm	5:00pm	Murray	I	Female Ato	om B vs Lethbridge		Provincial/	RMFHL
		7:00am	8:15am	Piper	I	Novice Hou	use Bullets vs Blasters		Game	
		8:30am	9:45am	Piper		Novice Hou	use Diggers vs Push		Game	
		10:00am	12:00pm	Piper	_		OPEN	_	OPEN	
		12:15pm	1:45pm	Piper		Okotoks	Peewee House C vs (Cochrane	Rockies	
		2:00pm	3:30pm	Piper		Okotoks	Bantam House C vs C	Cochrane	Rockies	
		3:45pm	5:15pm	Piper		Okotoks	Bantam House D vs A	Airdrie	Rockies	
		6:45pm	9:00pm	Piper		Okotoks	Midget House C vs Ca	anmore	Rockies	
		7:00am	8:15am	SSSR		Novice Hou	use Miners vs Wildcats	;	Game	
		8:30am	9:45am	SSSR	,	Atom Hous	e Predators vs Storm		Game	
		10:00am	11:30am	SSSR	į.	Novice 1 G	old vs Chestermere		CAHL	
		11:45am	1:45pm	SSSR	I	Bantam 3 1	Fier 4 vs Sundre		CAHL	
		2:45pm	4:45pm	Oilfields	I	Bantam 4 F	Practice	_	Practice	
		1:00pm	3:00pm	Stavely	I	Female Pe	ewee B White vs Lethl	bridge	RMFHL	
		3:15pm	5:30pm	Stavely	I	Bantam 5A	Green Tier 5 vs Kaina	ai	CAHL	
Sunday	Feb 11th	7:00am	8:15am	Pason Green		Novice Hou	use Lightning vs Bullet	s	Game	
,		8:30am	9:45am	Pason Green			e Devils vs Storm		Game	
		10:00am	11:30am	Pason Green	en de la companya de		reen vs Cochrane		CAHL	
		11:45am	1:15pm	Pason Green	_		om A Tier 4 <mark>vs Indus</mark>		CAHL	
		4:15pm	5:45pm	Pason Green	ı	Female Ato	om House White vs Ca	lgary	Game	
		5:45pm	6:45pm	Pason Green	_		OPEN Practice		OPEN	
		7:15am	8:30am	Pason Gold	I	Novice Hou	ise Breakers vs Digge	rs	Game	
		8:45am	10:00am	Pason Gold	,	Atom Hous	e Rebels vs Oilers		Game	
		10:15am	11:45am	Pason Gold	,	Atom 1 Gre	en Tier 1 vs Lethbridg	e	CAHL	
		12:00pm	1:30pm	Pason Gold	<u>, </u>	Atom 3 Tie	r 3 vs Taber		CAHL	
		1:45pm	3:45pm	Pason Gold	(Okotoks	Midget House B vs Ai	rdrie	Rockies	
		4:00pm	6:00pm	Pason Gold	I	Female Pe	ewee B Gold vs Strath	more	RMFHL	
		7:30am	8:45am	Murray	l l	Novice Hou	use Riggers vs Miners		Game	
		9:00am	10:30am	Murray	(Okotoks	Peewee B House		Practice	
		10:45am	12:45pm	Murray	· ·	Peewee 3	Tier 2 vs 3 C's		CAHL	
		2:30pm	4:00pm	Piper	(Okotoks	Bantam House D vs A	Airdrie	Rockies	
		4:15pm	6:15pm	Piper	I	Female Ba	ntam B Gold vs Calga	ry	RMFHL	
		6:15pm	7:00pm	Piper	(Goalie Clin	ic Younger Goalies		Clinic	
		7:15pm	8:00pm	Piper	(Goalie Clin	ic Middle Goalies		Clinic	
		8:00pm	8:45pm	Piper			ic Oldest Goalies		Clinic	
		7:00am	8:15am	SSSR			use Blasters vs Oilmer		Game	
		8:30am	10:15am	SSSR			use Wildcats vs Derric	ks	Game	moved from Blackie
		10:30am	•	SSSR			dget B vs Canmore		RMFHL	
		2:00pm	4:00pm	SSSR			ewee B Green vs Med	icine Hat	RMFHL	
		4:15pm	6:15pm	SSSR			Fier 1 vs Chestermere		CAHL	
		6:30pm	8:45pm	SSSR	ı	Female Mid	dget A vs Calgary		RMFHL	moved from Saturday
		4:00pm	6:15pm	Oilfields	_		OPEN		OPEN	
		6:15pm	7:45pm	Blackie		Atom 1 Go	ld Tier 1 vs Airdrie	l	CAHL	